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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Duane Droge

Filing Report Address: 1215 US Highway 54

Address2:

City: Eureka Zip; 67045 County: Greenwood

Home Phone: (620) 583-4457 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 13

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 s CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 STOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 ITOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 i CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 HN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 I OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$5,829.99

$6,650.00

$12,479.99

$3,818.90

$8,661.09,

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/27/2024 12:13:36 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Marsha Evenson
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Duane Droge

Date

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

10/12/24

10/12/24

10/12/24

10/12/24

10/12/24

10/12/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Elevance Health Inc

3075 Vanducar Way
Cincinnati OH 45209

Ash Grove Cement Co.
P. 0. Box 25900
OverlandPark KS 66210

Kansas Beer Wholesalers
Assoc. PAC
100 SE 9th Street Ste. 100
Topeka KS 66612

Phil Ruffm
P.O. Box 17087
Wichita KS 67217

Atmos Energy
25090 West 110th Terrace
Olathe KS 66061

Wichita Realtors Political
Action Committee
170W.Dewey
Wichita KS 67202

ECansas Contractors
A.ssociation
800 SW Jackson, Suite 100
Topeka KS 66612

ECansas Truth PAC
13000 SW Santa Fe Lake
Rd.

Augusta KS 67010

Kansas Medical Society
Political Action Committee
523 SW 10th Avenue
Fopeka KS 66612

Kansas Chamber of

commerce
?35SWTopekaBlvd.
Fopeka KS 66612

Kansas Hospital Political
\ction Committee

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

C;heck

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Business

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$400.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00



10/12/24

09/28/24

09/28/24

09/28/24

09/13/24

07/29/24

07/24/24

215S.E.8thAve.

Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Pet Advocates PAC

11460 Tomahawk Creek
Parkway Ste 300
Leawood KS 66211

Kansas Automobile
Dealers
731 South Kansas Avenue

Topeka KS 66603

Bank PAC
P.O. Box 4407

Topeka KS 66604

Kansas Association of
Realtors

3644 SW Burlingame Rd.
Topeka KS 66611

Kansas Livestock
Association PAC
6031 SW 37th Street
Topeka KS 66614

Altria Client Services LLC
PO Box 85088
Richmond VA 23285

Kansas Agri Business
Council

816SWTyler
Topeka KS 66612

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$100.00

$250.00

$500.00

$400.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$6650.00

$0
$0
$0

$6650.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Duane Droge

Date

10/08/24

09/25/24

09/24/24

09/04/24

07/26/24

Name and Address

Republican House Campaign
Committee
P.O. Box 2632

Topeka KS 66601

Dirt Road Sign and Design
1199 T. Road
Eureka KS 67045

United States Post Office
301 N. Oak
Eureka KS 67045

Republican House Campaign
Committee
P.O. Box 2632

Topeka KS 66601

Duane Droge
1215 US Hwy 54
Eureka KS 67045

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Donation/Contrib Donation

Fundraising Expenses Signs

Postage/Shipping Postage/ Shipping
stamps

Donation/Contrib Republican House
Committee

Mileage Mileage/Postage/palm cards

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

Amount

$750.00

$1,366.20

$42.00

$500.00

$1,160.70

$3818.901

$oi
$3818.901
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