Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

\$5,829.99

\$6,650.00

\$12,479.99

\$3,818.90

\$8,661.09

\$0.00

\$0.00

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Schedule C) view/print

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Duane Droge

Filing Report Address: 1215 US Highway 54

Address2:

City: Eureka Zip: 67045 County: Greenwood Home Phone: (620) 583-4457 Business Phone: Office Sought: State Representative District: 13

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD 2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/27/2024 12:13:36 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Marsha Evenson

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Duane Droge

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
10/25/24	Elevance Health Inc 3075 Vanducar Way Cincinnati OH 45209	Check		\$250.00
10/25/24	Ash Grove Cement Co. P. O. Box 25900 Overland Park KS 66210	Check		\$250.00
10/16/24	Kansas Beer Wholesalers Assoc. PAC 100 SE 9th Street Ste. 100 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
10/16/24	Phil Ruffin P.O. Box 17087 Wichita KS 67217	Check	Business	\$500.00
10/16/24	Atmos Energy 25090 West 110th Terrace Olathe KS 66061	Check		\$250.00
10/12/24	Wichita Realtors Political Action Committee 170 W. Dewey Wichita KS 67202	Check		\$400.00
10/12/24	Kansas Contractors Association 800 SW Jackson, Suite 100 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
10/12/24	Kansas Truth PAC 13000 SW Santa Fe Lake Rd. Augusta KS 67010	Check		\$500.00
10/12/24	Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee 623 SW 10th Avenue Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
10/12/24	Kansas Chamber of Commerce 835 SW Topeka Blvd. Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
10/12/24	Kansas Hospital Political Action Committee	Check		\$250.00

	215 S. E. 8th Ave. Topeka KS 66603		
10/12/24	Kansas Pet Advocates PAC 11460 Tomahawk Creek Parkway Ste 300 Leawood KS 66211	Check	\$100.00
09/28/24	Kansas Automobile Dealers 731 South Kansas Avenue Topeka KS 66603	Check	\$250.00
09/28/24	Bank PAC P.O. Box 4407 Topeka KS 66604	Check	\$500.00
09/28/24	Kansas Association of Realtors 3644 SW Burlingame Rd. Topeka KS 66611	Check	\$400.00
09/13/24	Kansas Livestock Association PAC 6031 SW 37th Street Topeka KS 66614	Check	\$500.00
07/29/24	Altria Client Services LLC PO Box 85088 Richmond VA 23285	Check	\$250.00
07/24/24	Kansas Agri Business Council 816 SW Tyler Topeka KS 66612	Check	\$250.00
Total Itemiz	\$6650.00		
Total Uniter	\$0		
Sale of Poli	\$0		
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/08/24	Republican House Campaign Committee P.O. Box 2632 Topeka KS 66601	Donation/Contrib Donation	\$750.00
09/25/24	Dirt Road Sign and Design 1199 T. Road Eureka KS 67045	Fundraising Expenses Signs	\$1,366.20
09/24/24	United States Post Office 301 N. Oak Eureka KS 67045	Postage/Shipping Postage/ Shipping stamps	\$42.00
09/04/24	Republican House Campaign Committee P.O. Box 2632 Topeka KS 66601	Donation/Contrib Republican House Committee	\$500.00
07/26/24	Duane Droge 1215 US Hwy 54 Eureka KS 67045	Mileage Mileage/Postage/palm cards	\$1,160.70
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			\$3818.90

Candidate: Duane Droge

Print this form or Go Back